

**Complaint Case No. --90476/2018( c case- 534/2018)**

***Order dated: 22.1.2019***

Today is fixed for appearance.

None appears today. The case is adjourn today for the ends of justice.

To – 16.5.2019 for appearance.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman